P
h
o
to
m
et
ri
c

at
a
Ordering Information
Example: CS4-232-EU-GLR
Strip & Channel Options
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
EL - Emergency Battery Pack
BC - Branch Circuit Plug-on Wiring System.
See options section for details.
CSA - UL listed or CSA certified for Canada
PAF - Paint After Fabrication
Strip & Channel Accessories
Order Separately
ITB4 - Hanger for Close Mounting on a T-bar Ceiling
CSZTF - Zip Tee Hanger - Flush Mount on T-bar Ceiling
CSZT - Zip Tee Hanger - 11⁄2″ Spacer on T-bar Ceiling
CSTH - Slide Tong Hanger with 7⁄8″ Hole
CSWG4 - 4′ Wire Guard, 2 Required for 8′ Fixture
CSWG3 - 3′ Wire Guard
CSRA4 - 4′ Asymmetric Reflector
CSR4 - 4′ Symmetric Reflector
- - - - -
Size
2 - 2′
3 - 3′
4 - 4′
6 - 6′
8 - 8′
Series
CS
Lamp Type
40 - 4′, T12, 40 Watt
32 - 4′, T8, 32 Watt
30 - 3′, T12, 30 Watt
25 - 3′, T8, 25 Watt
20 - 2′, T12, 20 Watt
17 - 2′, T8, 17 Watt
For complete list of options and accessories, see options
and accessories section.
Ballast
Blank - HPF, Non Energy-Saving
PH - Pre-heat (2′ only)
L - Low Power Factor
E - Electronic T8, Instant Start
4E - 4-Lamp Electronic T8,
Instant Start
For a specific ballast vendor, show
as option.
No. of Lamps
in Cross Section
2 - Two
CO 07/07
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 • (864) 678-1000 • www.columbialighting.com
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
U - 120V-277V
(T8 only)